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LSchell@EmpoweredEnergy.com (LSchell@EmpoweredEnergy.com); 
larry.thrall@vireoenergy.com (larry.thrall@vireoenergy.com); andrea.gains-
germain@cogenra.com (andrea.gains-germain@cogenra.com); Jay Corrales 
(jay@trealestate.net); Adam Browning (abrowning@votesolar.org); Dan Hopper 
(danrhopper@gmail.com); kcharipar@gridalternatives.org 
(kcharipar@gridalternatives.org); Gopal Shanker (gopal@recolteenergy.com); Matt 
Wilson (matt.wilson@foundationwindpower.com); Charles Hewitt 
(charles9311 l@gmail.com); JWells@ShorebreakEnergy.com 
(JWells@ShorebreakEnergy.com); Ben Ford (ben.ford@member.ams.org); Bob 
Higbie (bobhigb@gmail.com); Gregg Morris (gmorris@emf.net); Bob Ramirez 
(bob.ramirez@itron.com); CalCAN Filings (calcan.filings@gmail.com); Betsy 
Wilkins (bawilkins@sbcglobal.net); Charles Toca (ctoca@utility-savings.com); Skip 
Fralick (skip.fralick@energycenter.org); Chris Chappell 
(cchappell@sunwatersolar.com); Ericwt Eric (ericwt3@gmail.com); Zach Franklin 
(zfranklin@gridalternatives.org); Heather Rhoads-Weaver 
(heather@eformativeoptions.com); paul detering (paul@tiogaenergy.com); Bruce 
Karney (bkarney@comcast.net); Ryan Wiser (rhwiser@lbl.gov); Adam Lorimer 
(adam@alphabetenergy.com); Philip Undercuffler-Outback Power 
(pundercuffler@outbackpower.com); Benjamin Peters - REC SOLAR 
(bpeters@recsolar.com); Smita Gupta (smita.gupta@itron.com); Colin Eykamp 
(colin@tiogaenergy.com); Jon Fortune PE (jfortune@sunverge.com); Andrew 
Tanner BE BCom MIEAust (andrew@chromasun.com); Ratson Morad 
(ratson.morad@cogenra.com); Daryl Michalik (darylmic@gmail.com); Patrick 
Saxton (psaxton@energy.state.ca.us); Sephra Analyst 
(sephra.ninow@energycenter.org) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: Certificate of Service List for R12-11-005 

Enclosed please find the Certificate of Service List for R12-11-005. I looked on the email sent 
list and did not find it, even though I thought it was sent 8-06-14. Therefore I am re-sending it. 

Thanks for your understanding, 

Jean 

Jean Woo 
Custom Power Solar 
1442A Walnut Street #368 
Berkeley, CA 94709 
510-849-7633 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: 
This communication, including attachments, is for the exclusive use of the person or entity to which it is 
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addressed, and may contain confidential, proprietary and/or privileged information. Any review, 
retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking action in reliance upon, this information by persons or 
entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please 
contact the sender immediately. 
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